DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 98.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 867.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 156.06

GRAND TOTAL 1023.00
Rupees : One Thousand Twenty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

TRICHY WORIYUR (TRYW)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2146 VALUE 184230.00

E-Waybill No 561939443497

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :